QHC SERIES
MODULAR CHASSIS LED HIGH BAY
CAT.# APPROVALS
JOB TYPE
SERIES
QHC	 LED High Bay
VOLTAGE
UL	 120-277 VAC

3Contact factory for additional cord & mounting options.
OCC Sensor Cord Plug Other
ORDERING EXAMPLE: QHC-UL-36C700-51K-AA0-WH-C6
IP65
CERTIFIED
pg 2 QHC SERIES - MODULAR CHASSIS LED HIGH BAY
AAO DISTRIBUTION
0 30
60
90
12900
8600
4300
0
Vertical Plane Through Maximum Candela
0.0 Degrees Vertical
LUMINAIRE DATA
QHC-UL-60C-700-51K-AAO
QHC fixture with asymmetrical aisle optics
BALLAST	 PISE-Z202B
Lamp			   LED
Lumens		  14,007
Watts			   138
Efficacy			  102
Mounting		  Suspended
Spacing Criterion (0-DEG)	 0.51
Spacing Criterion (DEG-90)	 0.84
INDOOR CANDELA PLOT
ZONE LUMENS % FIXT.
0-30 6,296 45.0
0-40 8,513 60.8
0-60 12,121 86.5
0-90 13,987 99.9
PHOTOMETRIC REPORT: QHC-UL-60C-700-51K-AAO | 15.01765
LUMINAIRE DATA
QHC-UL-60C-700-51K-OAO
QHC fixture with open area optics
BALLAST	 PISE-Z202B
Lamp			   LED
Lumens		  14,582
Watts			   134
Efficacy			  109
Mounting		  Suspended
Spacing Criterion (0-DEG)	 1.00
Spacing Criterion (DEG-90)	 1.00
INDOOR CANDELA PLOT
ZONE LUMENS % FIXT.
0-30 6,386 43.8
0-40 10,080 69.1
0-60 14,378 98.6
0-90 14,582 100
PHOTOMETRIC REPORT: QHC-UL-60C-700-51K-OAO | 15.01766
0 30
60
90
9600
6400
3200
300
Vertical Plane Through Maximum Candela
0.0 Degrees Vertical
Proposed
System
Light Source
Quantity & Type
CRI CCT
Lumens
Per Fixture